5GB, 7GB, 10GB,
18GB, 25GB, 33GB
HIGH PRESSURE MULTI-STAGE BOOSTER PUMP
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
B5-33GB
PAGE 2
Residential and Commercial Water
Goulds Water Technology

Residential and Commercial Water
Goulds Water Technology
GB NUMBERING SYSTEM
-
 Order No. Description
 Cast Iron Stainless HP Phase Voltage Enclosure Stages
⁄
 Order No. Description
 Cast Iron Stainless HP Phase Voltage Enclosure Stages
 18GBC07 18GBS07 ¾    5
 18GBC10 18GBS10 1    7
 18GBC15 18GBS15 1½    9
 18GBC20 18GBS20 2    13
 18GBC30 18GBS30 3    15
 25GBC07 25GBS07 ¾    5
 25GBC10 25GBS10 1    7
 25GBC15 25GBS15 1½ 1 115-230* ODP 9
 25GBC20 25GBS20 2    10
 25GBC30 25GBS30 3    14
 33GBC10 33GBS10 1    5
 33GBC15 33GBS15 1½    7
 33GBC20 33GBS20 2    9
 33GBC30 33GBS30 3    13
5GB SPECIFICATIONS
7GB SPECIFICATIONS
10GB SPECIFICATIONS
18GB SPECIFICATIONS
25GB SPECIFICATIONS
33GB SPECIFICATIONS
Residential and Commercial Water
Goulds Water Technology
GB NUMBERING SYSTEM
Example Code
 5 GB C 05 1 5 J 0
MECHANICAL SEAL AND O-RING
Mechanical Seal (5⁄8” seal)
 Seal Rotary Stationary Elastomers Metal Part No. Casing
 Code    Parts  O-Ring
NUMBER OF STAGES
A = 1 D = 4 G = 7 K = 10 N = 13 R = 16 U = 19 X = 22
B = 2 E = 5 H = 8 L = 11 P = 14 S = 17 V = 20 Y = 23
C = 3 F = 6 J = 9 M = 12 Q = 15 T = 18 W = 21 Z = 24
DRIVER
DRIVER: HERTZ/POLE/RPM
HP RATING
⁄
MATERIAL – DISCHARGE, HEAD AND SUCTION HOUSING
PUMP MODEL
GALLONS PER MINUTE
Note:
Note:
*Note:
Residential and Commercial Water
Goulds Water Technology
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS FOR 60 HZ AND 50 HZ PUMPS
MOUNTING
PATTERN
Residential and Commercial Water
Goulds Water Technology
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS FOR 60 HZ PUMPS
 Size Stages L1 L2 HP L3 Max. Wt.
   Approx. Approx.  Max. lbs.
⁄
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS FOR 50 HZ PUMPS
 Size Stages L1 L2 HP L3 Max. Wt.
   Approx. Approx.  Max. lbs.
⁄
Residential and Commercial Water
Goulds Water Technology
10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
0 1 2
U.S. GPM
M3/Hr.